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Closing Ceremony 



Big thanks to our Sponsors!



PVMT 2024
Algebra & Number Theory

Results Results

#3

#2

#4

#5

#1 Nathan Liu (10) - 0.65

Jonathan Liu (10) - 0.69421

David Yu (9) - 0.7115

Karam Gill (9) - 0.5

Krithik Manoharan (9) - 0.4060304009

TB ANS 0.65797362



PVMT 2024
Geometry

Results Results

#3

#2

#4

#5

#1 Christopher Sakaliyski - (6) - 0.6942

Anson Li - (5) - 0.756838

Nathan Liu - (5) - 0.654321

Malinda Zhu - (5) - 0.987678

Nikhil Byrapuram - (4) - 0.857142

TB ANS 0.742283



PVMT 2024
Combinatorics

Results Results

#3

#2

#4

#5

#1 Roy Brauwerman - (8) - 3.01

Edwin Zhao - (7) - 5.1434

Tarun Rapaka - (7) - 2.8

Nathan Liu - (7) - 2.0

Luca Pieleanu - (7) - 1.143369

TB ANS 21.177



PVMT 2024
Overall

Results Results

#3

#2

#4

#5

#1 Nathan Liu

Tarun Rapaka

Roy Brauwerman

Luca Pieleanu

Alex Sun

#8

#7

#9

#10

#6 Jonathan Liu

Christopher Sakaliyski

Nikhil Byrapuram

Kevin Liu

Hayden Hughes



PVMT 2024
Team

Results Results

#3

#2

#4

#1

N3RD$

 
lpieleanu individual team

seven sixes over 4649

mooku

Where Are The Pools?

#5



2024

Thank You!

See you next year!


